OS-400 Series Optical Light Source
A LANscape® Solutions Product
Applications
• Installation, testing and troubleshooting of LAN, telco,
CATV and FTTx networks
Description
The Corning Cable Systems OS-400 Series Optical Light
Source provides accurate, user-friendly, and economical fiber

Corning
Cable Systems
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
OS-403D-XX Optical Source with 850 nm/1300 nm LED; one connector adapter of choice, AC adapter,
wrist strap and alkaline batteries included
OS-404XD-YY Optical Source with 1310 nm/1550 nm laser; one connector adapter of choice, AC adapter,
wrist strap and alkaline batteries included
OS-405T-XX-YY Optical Source with 850 nm/1300 nm LED and 1550 nm laser; two connector adapters of
choice, AC adapter, wrist strap,and alkaline batteries included
OS-407T-YY Optical Source with 1310 nm/1490 nm/1550 nm laser; one connector adapter of choice,
AC adapter, wrist strap and alkaline batteries included
OS-4MDSD-XX-YY Optical Source with 850 nm/1300 nm LED and 1310 nm/1550 nm laser; two connector
adapters of choice, AC adapter, wrist strap and alkaline batteries included
Connector Code (XX) SC = SC, ST = ST® compatible, FC = FC